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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER PRATHAMESH SHANKAR

AHIRE PRANAV DINESH

AHIRE SAKSHI SUNIL

ANDHARE AKSHAY ANIL

ATRE PIYUSH MANOJKUMAR

BELGE ATHARVA SANJAY

BENDKOLI KIRAN MANGLU

BHALERAO DISHA RAJU

BODKE POOJA DHANAJI

BORSE SHUBHAM VILAS

CHANDWADKAR OMKAR KIRAN

CHATURVEDI UJJWAL ALOK

CHAUDHARI GAYATRI SUNIL

CHAUDHARI RITIKA PRAVIN

CHAVANKE SANSKRUTI AJAY

DAYMA YASH DEEPAK

DEORE ATUL MURADSING

DEORE VEDIKA SUBHASH

DESAI PRASAD KISHOR

DESHPANDE KESHAV SANJAY

DONGRE ARYA ADWAIT

GAIKWAD KOMAL BABASAHEB

GAIKWAD SHANTANU BHARAT

GARDE SHARYU BARKU

GAVANDE TANAYA BHUSHAN

GOKHALE MRUNMAYEE YOGESH

HARALE RUTUJA DNYANESHWAR

JADHAV APURVA RAJENDRA

JOSHI GAURI VISHWAS

KADALE PRIYANKA DIPAK

KATKADE AKSHADA SHRIRAM

Mother Name

SARLA

HEMANGI

LATA

CHANDRAKALA

ASHA

GAYATRI

SUGANDHA

KUMUDINI

CHHAYA

VAISHALI

LEENA

LATA

SWARUPA

VAISHALI

PRATIBHA

KAVITA

DEORE

SHOBHANA

SUREKHA

POOJA

ANJALI

ASHA

RUPALI

RATNABAI

MADHAVI

ANJALI

LALITA

BHAVANA

APARNA

ASHA

YOGINI

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12019161857
12019161851
12019161849
12019161874
12019161844
12019161867
12019161852
12019161840
12019161892
12019161887
12019161900
12019161853
12019161841
12019161904
12019161861
12019161868
12019161860
12019161846
12019161901
12019161905
12019161903
12019161897
12019161873
12019161895
12019161872
12019161871
12019161843
12019161850
12019161899
12019161885

12019161875

List ID

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

TO005376

T005376

T005381

T005376

T005376

T005381

TO005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005381

T005381

T005381

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

TO005376

T005376

T005381

T005376

T005376
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

KSHIRSAGAR RUTUJA SANTOSH SHAILA
KULKARNI ANKITA AJIT SAVITA
MAHADIK SAMIKSHA DAULATRAO MAHADIK
MALI UDAY PRAKASH SANGITA
MHASKE PRATHAMESH YASHWANT SANGITA
MULEY PAURUSH RAMCHANDRA KALPANA
MUNGE VISHVESH SUDHIR MUNGE
NIMBALKAR SHWETA UDAY SUVARNA
PAGARE MANASI KIRAN SHAILA
PARDESHI PRIYANKA MURLIDHAR MANGAL
PARDESHI RAHUL DHANRAJ POONAM
PATIL DIVYA VILAS SUNITA
PATIL KHUSHI ANIL BHARATI
PATIL MADHURA MILIND PRITI
PATIL RUTU SANJAY UMA
PAWAR PRACHI RAVINDRA KALPANA
RAJPUT JANAVI MAHESHSING ROSHANI
RINGE YASH UDAY DEEPALI
SALUNKHE TEJAS MAHENDRA MADHURI
SANGALE AARTI SHIVAJI ROHINI
SHAIKH SAYEBA MOHAMMAD ARSHIYA
SHARMA AAYUSHI VIJAY TINA
SHELKE POOJA ATMARAM JYOTI
SHINDE ADITYA KISHOR VAISHALI
SHINDE PRATIKSHA VISHNU ARCHANA
SHINDE SANKET ANNA LATABAI
SHINDE SANKET BHAUSAHEB SUNANDA
SHIRODE ISHA RAJENDRA HARSHADA
SONAR PRATIK RAJESH VRUSHALI
SONGAT SAKSHI HARISHCHANDRA RADHIKA
SUSHMITHA GURAJA . KALA
WAGH BHAGYASHREE AVINASH VAISHALI

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

1

12019161883

12019161858

12019161880

12019161855

12019161879

12019161848

12019161886

12019161896

12019161866

12019161863

12019161884

12019161847

12019161894

12019161842

12019161854

12019161891

12019161870

12019161878

12019161889

12019161876

12019161902

12019161865

12019161856

12019161859

12019161864

12019161877

12019161890

12019161893

12019161869

12019161888

12019161882

12019161881

9/30/2019 3:05:02 PM

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

TO005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

TO005376

T005376

T005381

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376

T005376



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

64 WAGH KASTURI MILIND SHILA 1 12019161898 T005376
65 WAGH NEHA JAYVANT PRATIBHA 1 12019161845 T005376
66 WAGH SHIVANI NITEEN SHARMILA 1 12019161862 T005376
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: B.E. (Computer)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. LIJU KUNJUMON .

INGLE KETAKI AJAY

JADHAV AISHWARYA DNYANDEV

JADHAV DAKSHA AJIT

JADHAV GAYATRI SANJAY

JOSHI SHREYAS RAJENDRA

LONDHE SURAJ SUNIL

OHOL PRERNA SANDEEP

PINGAL MANASI ABASAHEB

YADAV MANISHA JAIRAM

Mother Name

LISSY

VAISHALI

VAISHALI

GAYATRI

GANGA

ASHWINI

SADHANA

SARIKA

ARCHANA

BINDU

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12019161911
12019161907
12019161915
12019161906
12019161914
12019161909
12019161913
12019161912
12019161910

12019161908

List ID

T005382

T005382

T005382

T005382

T005382

T005382

T005382

T005382

T005382

T005382
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